Revision:  9-20-2011 

Revision:  2-8-2023 

Current Revision: 12-11-2024 

The Yorkana Game and Gun Club was formed in 1928 and 
Incorporated in 1951 to provide its members with a dog training 
area. 

As of  September 1, 1973; the club owns a total of two hundred 
thirty seven (237) acres. 

As of  September 20, 2011; the club owns a total of two hundred 
forty three (243) acres. 

As of  March 4, 2011 the club acquired 10 acres and bringing the 
total acreage to 253 acres. 

ARTICLE IV – Club Regulations 

Sec. 1. Dog training is permitted the year round except during trapping 
season and certain hunting seasons which will be decided by

[...]

Revision:  9-20-2011 

Revision:  2-8-2023 

Current Revision: 12-11-2024 

The Yorkana Game and Gun Club was formed in 1928 and 
Incorporated in 1951 to provide its members with a dog training 
area. 

As of  September 1, 1973; the club owns a total of two hundred 
thirty seven (237) acres. 

As of  September 20, 2011; the club owns a total of two hundred 
forty three (243) acres. 

As of  March 4, 2011 the club acquired 10 acres and bringing the 
total acreage to 253 acres. 

ARTICLE IV – Club Regulations 

Sec. 1. Dog training is permitted the year round except during trapping 
season and certain hunting seasons which will be decided by